5K Results

All Males (record: 17:05)

Place Time Name ID Gender Division
1 17:08.7 Brantley VanOverloop 96 male  15-19
2 17:21.2 Seth Bleyenberg 60 male 15-19
3 17:36.0 Mike Altena 143 male 15-19
4 17:57.0 Travis Lubbers 92 male 15-19
5 18:04.0 Brian Kalsbeek 7 male 35-44
6 18:04.9 Joel Griffioen 142 male 20-24
7 18:05.4 Joel Rau 66 male 20-24
8 19:10.0 Dan Kuiper 9 male 25-34
9 19:37.4 Trevor Minderhoud 49 male 15-19
10 19:37.9 Jared Kraker 297 male 20-24
11 19:43.9 Cole Kalsbeek 52 male 15-19
12 19:46.5 Owen Kalsbeek 28 male 14&U
13 19:47.5 Jayden Kalsbeek 56 male 15-19
14 20:26.5 Caleb Kamps 37 male 14&U
15 20:34.5 Matt DeBoer 20 male 25-34
16 20:41.5 Blake DeBoer 146 male 25-34
17 20:44.5 Nick Schipper 73 male 25-34
18 20:56.4 Trevor Kalsbeek 6 male 35-44
19 20:58.0 Brendan Kalsbeek 27 male 14&U
20 21:27.7 Justin Looyenga 141 male 20-24
21 21:42.4  Tyler Langerak 298 male 25-34
22 21:46.5 Noah Hayes 134 male 14&U
23 21:52.7 Joel Minderhoud 78 male 35-44
24 22:06.7 Andrew Veldman 69 male 25-34
25 22:16.5 Jorden Moelker 39 male 14&U
26 22:27.4 Ethan Vink 51 male 15-19
27 22:28.5 Zach Korhorn 30 male 14&U
28 22:31.7 Colton Brower 44 male 15-19
29 22:49.7 Zachary Koole 61 male 15-19
30 22:51.5 Gerald Feenstra 11 male 25-34
31 23:06.0 Stephen Langerak 46 male 15-19
32 23:09.7 Michael Kalsbeek 68 male 25-34
33 23:21.2 Jason Koole 22 male 25-34
34 23:34.7 Kenton Kalsbeek 299 male 25-34
35 23:47.7 Jeff Kalsbeek 82 male 45-54
36 23:49.0 Caleb Potjer 42 male 15-19
37 23:52.9 Caleb Moelker 58 male 15-19
38 24:05.9 Joey Oosterhouse 31 male 14&U
39 24:13.9 Nathan Block 50 male 15-19
40 24:44.9 Brandon Boverhof 95 male 14&U

N
=

24:45.0 Connor Lubbers 94 male 14&U




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Males
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24:56.0
24:57.5
25:03.5
25:15.5
25:20.0
25:29.0
25:51.9
26:02.0
26:16.2
26:35.5
26:45.0
26:54.0
26:55.5
27:14.0
27:14.2
27:26.0
27:26.4
27:35.4
28:14.0
28:14.2
29:52.5
30:49.2
32:26.9
32:35.7

Derek Koole
Braden Lubbers
Kenton VanOverloop
Anthony Griess
Michael DeVries
Malachi Windemuller
Cody Koole

Owen Hayes

Curt Gritters
Austin Brower
Zachary Kleyn
Jared VanBaren
Collin VanOverloop
Matthew DeBoer
Marc DeBoer

Dan Langerak
Caleb Ophoff

Mike Moelker

Jeff Thompson

Bob Prins

Kevin Koole

Tim Koole
Matthew Moelker
Rylee Moelker

14 & U (record: 18:40)

Time
19:46.5
20:26.5
20:58.0
21:46.5
22:16.5
22:28.5
24:05.9
24:44.9
24:45.0
24:57.5
25:03.5
25:15.5
25:20.0
25:29.0
25:51.9
26:02.0
26:45.0
27:26.4
32:26.9
32:35.7

Name

Owen Kalsbeek
Caleb Kamps
Brendan Kalsbeek
Noah Hayes
Jorden Moelker
Zach Korhorn
Joey Oosterhouse
Brandon Boverhof
Connor Lubbers
Braden Lubbers
Kenton VanOverloop
Anthony Griess
Michael DeVries
Malachi Windemuller
Cody Koole

Owen Hayes
Zachary Kleyn
Caleb Ophoff
Matthew Moelker
Rylee Moelker

57
93
86
145
23
40
89
300
76
64
139
91
85
17
196
70
140
80
15

16

34
35

28
37
27
134
39
30
31
95
94
93
86
145
23
40
89
300
139
140
34
35

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

15-19
14&U
14 & U
14&U
14 & U
14&U
14 & U
14&U
35-44
20-24
14 & U
25-34
15-19
25-34
35-44
25-34
14 & U
45-54
25-34
Masters
25-34
Masters
14 & U
14&U

Gender Division

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
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15-19 (record:
Time
17:08.7
17:21.2
17:36.0
17:57.0
19:37.4
19:43.9
19:47.5
22:27.4
22:31.7
22:49.7
23:06.0
23:49.0
23:52.9
24:13.9
24:56.0
26:55.5

20-24 (record:
Time
18:04.9
18:05.4
19:37.9
21:27.7
26:35.5

25-34 (record:
Time
19:10.0
20:34.5
20:41.5
20:44.5
21:42.4
22:06.7
22:51.5
23:09.7
23:21.2
23:34.7
26:54.0
27:14.0
27:26.0
28:14.0
29:52.5

17:05)
Name

ID

Brantley VanOverloop 96

Seth Bleyenberg
Mike Altena
Travis Lubbers

Trevor Minderhoud

Cole Kalsbeek
Jayden Kalsbeek
Ethan Vink

Colton Brower
Zachary Koole
Stephen Langerak
Caleb Potjer
Caleb Moelker
Nathan Block
Derek Koole
Collin VanOverloop

17:59)

Name

Joel Griffioen
Joel Rau

Jared Kraker
Justin Looyenga
Austin Brower

18:06)

Name

Dan Kuiper

Matt DeBoer
Blake DeBoer
Nick Schipper
Tyler Langerak
Andrew Veldman
Gerald Feenstra
Michael Kalsbeek
Jason Koole
Kenton Kalsbeek
Jared VanBaren
Matthew DeBoer
Dan Langerak
Jeff Thompson
Kevin Koole

60
143
92
49
52
56
51
44
61
46
42
58
50
57
85

ID
142
66
297
141
64

ID

20
146
73
298
69
11
68
22
299
91
17
70
15
16

Gender Division

male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19
male  15-19

Gender Division

male  20-24
male  20-24
male  20-24
male  20-24
male  20-24

Gender Division

male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34
male  25-34



Males
Place
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Males
Place
1
2

Males
Place
1
2

35-44 (record: 17:30)

Time
18:04.0
20:56.4
21:52.7
26:16.2
27:14.2

Name

Brian Kalsbeek
Trevor Kalsbeek
Joel Minderhoud
Curt Gritters
Marc DeBoer

45-54 (record: 18:08)

Time
23:47.7
27:35.4

Name
Jeff Kalsbeek
Mike Moelker

Masters (record: 19:12)

Time
28:14.2
30:49.2

Name
Bob Prins
Tim Koole

All Females (record: 19:30)

Place
1
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Time
20:15.4
21:48.5
22:09.2
22:27.0
22:41.2
22:48.7
23:12.0
23:23.5
23:25.0
23:25.2
23:25.5
23:32.7
24:22.0
24:24.4
24:37.2
25:00.0
25:24.0
25:37.2
25:42.2
25:46.5
25:46.7
25:47.0
26:15.9
26:16.2
26:40.5
26:49.4

Name

Sara Doezema
Natalie VanBemmel
Kelsey DeBoer
Larissa Langerak
Leah Rau

Candace Meulenberg
Emily Rutgers
Chelsea Zwak

Faith Bleyenberg
Lydia VandenBerg
Amber Bos

Rebecca Dijkstra

Deb Feenstra
Brianna Langerak
Amber Doezema
Alyssa Pastoor
Gabrielle Phelps
Valerie Minderhoud
Carrie Meulenberg
Zoe Newhof

Hannah Windemuller
Brittney VanOverloop
Julie Gritters

Irene Smit

Jodi Koole

Crista Phelps

ID Gender Division

7 male 35-44
6 male 35-44
78 male 35-44
76 male 35-44
196 male 35-44

ID Gender Division
82 male 45-54
80 male 45-54

ID Gender Division
1 male Masters

male Masters

ID Gender Division
67 female 15-24
198 female 14 & U
19 female 25-34
15-24
15-24
25-34
15-24
25-34
15-24
14&U
15-24
25-34
25-34
15-24
25-34
25-34
14 & U
35-44
25-34
14&U
15-24
14&U
25-34
15-24
35-44
35-44

62 female
45 female
75 female
47 female
18 female
54 female
33 female
53 female
135 female
12 female
84 female
144 female
72 female
137 female
79 female
87 female
138 female
55 female
97 female
74 female
43 female
88 female

136 female



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

27:06.5
27:12.2
27:13.9
27:25.5
27:27.5
27:29.9
27:33.5
27:37.0
27:40.2
28:05.7
28:19.5
29:02.0
29:05.2
29:09.5
29:15.5
29:46.9
30:00.7
30:31.0
30:31.2
30:44.2
32:16.4
32:29.0

Stephanie Langerak
Rhonda Zuverink
Jill Kregel

Annie Langerak
Clair Kalsbeek
Eloise Langerak
Abby Thompson
Sara Meyer

Alyssa Huizinga
Debra Baldwin

Lisa Holstege
Kristin Kleyn

Sarah Windemuller
Sarah Kleyn

Barb Vink

Aliesa Moelker
Kristin Huizinga
Tressa DeVries
Becky DeVries
Rebekah Smit
Laura DeVries
Chloe Windemuller

Females 14 & U (record: 21:40)

Place
1
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Time
21:48.5
23:25.2
25:24.0
25:46.5
25:47.0
27:06.5
27:27.5
27:29.9
30:31.0
32:29.0

Name

Natalie VanBemmel
Lydia VandenBerg
Gabrielle Phelps
Zoe Newhof

Brittney VanOverloop

Stephanie Langerak
Clair Kalsbeek
Eloise Langerak
Tressa DeVries
Chloe Windemuller

Females 15-24 (record: 20:17)

Place
1
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Time

Name

22:27.0
22:41.2
23:12.0
23:25.0
23:25.5
24:24.4
25:46.7
26:16.2

Larissa Langerak
Leah Rau

Emily Rutgers

Faith Bleyenberg
Amber Bos

Brianna Langerak
Hannah Windemuller
Irene Smit

41
21
10
71
29
25
14
199
197
98
99
147
77

81
48

24

59
100
38

198
33
137
138
97
41
29
25
24
38

ID
67
62
45
47
54
53
84
55
43

female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

14 & U
25-34
25-34
25-34
14 & U
14 & U
25-34
25-34
15-24
35-44
25-34
35-44
35-44
35-44
45-54
15-24
35-44
14 & U
35-44
15-24
25-34
14 & U

Division
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U
14&U

Division
15-24
15-24
15-24
15-24
15-24
15-24
15-24
15-24
15-24



10
11
12

27:40.2
29:46.9
30:44.2

Alyssa Huizinga
Aliesa Moelker
Rebekah Smit

Females 25-34 (record: 19:30)

Place
1
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Females 35-44 (record:

Place
1
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Females 45-54 (record:

Place
1

Time
22:09.2
22:48.7
23:23.5
23:32.7
24:22.0
24:37.2
25:00.0
25:42.2
26:15.9
27:12.2
27:13.9
27:25.5
27:33.5
27:37.0
28:19.5
32:16.4

Time
25:37.2
26:40.5
26:49.4
28:05.7
29:02.0
29:05.2
29:09.5
30:00.7
30:31.2

Time
29:15.5

Name

Kelsey DeBoer
Candace Meulenberg
Chelsea Zwak
Rebecca Dijkstra
Deb Feenstra
Amber Doezema
Alyssa Pastoor
Carrie Meulenberg
Julie Gritters
Rhonda Zuverink
Jill Kregel

Annie Langerak
Abby Thompson
Sara Meyer

Lisa Holstege
Laura DeVries

21:59)

Name

Valerie Minderhoud
Jodi Koole

Crista Phelps
Debra Baldwin
Kristin Kleyn

Sarah Windemuller
Sarah Kleyn

Kristin Huizinga
Becky DeVries

23:12)
Name
Barb Vink

Females Masters (record: 26:39)

Place

NONE

Time

Name

197
48
59

19
75
18
135
12
144
72
87
74
21
10
71
14
199
99
100

79
88
136
98
147
77

]

female
female
female

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
female

Gender

15-24
15-24
15-24

Division
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34

Division
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44

Division
45-54

Division



Girls' 1 Mile Results

All Girls (record: 6:13)

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 06:20.1 Emma Minderhoud 129 female 6&7
2 06:26.3 Lindsay Minderhoud 110 female 4&5
3 06:49.8 Brooke Cammenga 123 female 6&7
4 07:01.5 Grace Kalsbeek 12 female 6&7
5 07:08.8  Anna DeVries 25 female 2&3
6 07:15.3 Callie DeVries 118 female 6&7
7 07:15.6 Rebecca Brunsting 113 female 4&5
8 07:16.0 Elaine Doezema 115 female 4&5
9 07:24.1 Elena Overway 166 female 8&9
10 07:32.3 Abbie VandenBerg 23 female 4&5
11 07:34.8  Amber Koole 143 female 4&5
12 07:35.6 Leah VandenBerg 1 female 8&9
13 07:39.0 Cassandra Bleyenberg 112 female 4&5
14 07:40.0 Lydia Minderhoud 99 female 28&3
15 07:41.1 Mona DeMeester 158 female 4&5
16 07:42.3 Melaine Ophoff 177 female 2&3
17 07:44.3 Samantha Meulenberg 105 female 2&3
18 07:45.6 Sophia Meulenberg 117 female 4&5
19 08:02.3 Dani Bylsma 47 female 1&U
20 08:04.3 Sarah Bleyenberg 103 female 2&3
21 08:05.0  Annika Kamps 98 female 2&3
22 08:11.5 Lucy Schimmel 94 female 1&U
23 08:14.0 Sara DeVries 29 female 2&3
24 08:15.8 Raquel DeVries 96 female 28&3
25 08:17.0  Avery Hanko 171 female 1&U
26 08:18.0 Avery DeVries 16 female 4&5
27 08:26.6  Jenna DeVries 28 female 2&3
28 08:26.6 Mekenzie Lubbers 146 female 2&3
29 08:27.1 Michelle Langerak 119 female 6&7
30 08:32.6 Katelyn DeVries 44 female 1&U
31 08:38.0 Ruthie Ophoff 176 female 6&7
32 08:39.3 Annica Engelsma 116 female 4&5
33 08:39.6  Taylor Hanko 170 female 2&3
34 08:40.1 Kristen DeBoer 161 female 4&5
35 08:42.7 Dorothy Phelps 188 female 1&U
36 08:46.3 Sydnie Schimmel 111 female 4&5
37 08:52.6 Madison Rau 9 female 6&7
38 08:53.1 Cambria Rau 42 female 1&U
39 08:54.7 Karli DeBoer 162 female 1&U
40 08:56.0 Avery Zuverink 154 female 2&3
41 08:58.7 Malea Moelker 100 female 2&3




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Girls
Place

09:00.2
09:07.5
09:09.1
09:14.5
09:18.6
09:20.6
09:24.7
09:29.1
09:32.2
09:34.8
09:36.7
09:45.3
09:47.6
09:57.2
10:09.0
10:25.7
10:26.1
10:26.7
10:36.7
10:36.8
10:39.7
10:41.7
10:42.7
10:51.7
11:12.2
11:12.5
11:56.7
13:27.0
13:51.2
14:04.2
15:02.6
15:10.6

8th & 9th
Time
07:24.1
07:35.6
15:10.6

6th & 7th
Time
06:20.1
06:49.8
07:01.5
07:15.3
08:27.1
08:38.0

Miriam Kuiper
Ava Cleveland
Leah Kalsbeek
Madison Schwarz
Ella VanOverloop
Keira Wassink
Sarah Brunsting
Dana Bleyenberg
Elizabeth DeBoer
Emma Zuverink
Addison Koole
Brooklyn Huizinga
Nelle Kregel
Ellery Engelsma
Alexa Schipper
Gwen Overway
Cora Overway
Sally Doezema
Tessa Kregel
Clara Kregel
Lauren Hanko
Abigail Kalsbeek
Ava Kalsbeek
Alana Brands
Chelsea Zwak
Maylin Zwak

Jori Kuiper

Jen Zuverink
Valerie VanBaren
Kate Phelps
Sarah DeBoer

Rebekah Bleyenberg

Name
Elena Overway
Leah VandenBerg

Rebekah Bleyenberg

Name

Emma Minderhoud
Brooke Cammenga
Grace Kalsbeek
Callie DeVries
Michelle Langerak
Ruthie Ophoff

50
31
97
34
140
41
90
89
64
155
191
46
63
91
61
73
72
124
65
66
172
168
51
142
79
68
75
157
78
189
164

129
123
12
118
119
176

female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
female
female
female

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female

1&U
2&3
2&3
2&3
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
68&7
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U

1&U

1&U

8&9

Division
8&9
8&9
8&9

Division
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7



Girls
Place
1
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Girls
Place
1
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08:52.6
10:26.7

4th & 5th
Time
06:26.3
07:15.6
07:16.0
07:32.3
07:34.8
07:39.0
07:41.1
07:45.6
08:18.0
08:39.3
08:40.1
08:46.3

2nd & 3rd
Time
07:08.8
07:40.0
07:42.3
07:44.3
08:04.3
08:05.0
08:14.0
08:15.8
08:26.6
08:26.6
08:39.6
08:56.0
08:58.7
09:07.5
09:09.1
09:14.5

1st & Under
Time
08:02.3
08:11.5
08:17.0
08:32.6
08:42.7
08:53.1
08:54.7
09:00.2

Madison Rau
Sally Doezema

Name

Lindsay Minderhoud
Rebecca Brunsting
Elaine Doezema
Abbie VandenBerg
Amber Koole
Cassandra Bleyenberg
Mona DeMeester
Sophia Meulenberg
Avery DeVries
Annica Engelsma
Kristen DeBoer
Sydnie Schimmel

Name

Anna DeVries
Lydia Minderhoud
Melaine Ophoff
Samantha Meulenberg
Sarah Bleyenberg
Annika Kamps
Sara DeVries
Raquel DeVries
Jenna DeVries
Mekenzie Lubbers
Taylor Hanko
Avery Zuverink
Malea Moelker
Ava Cleveland
Leah Kalsbeek
Madison Schwarz

Name

Dani Bylsma
Lucy Schimmel
Avery Hanko
Katelyn DeVries
Dorothy Phelps
Cambria Rau
Karli DeBoer
Miriam Kuiper

124

110
113
115
23
143
112
158
117
16
116
161
111

25
99
177
105
103
98
29
96
28
146
170
154
100
31
97
34

47
94
171
44
188
42
162
50

female
female

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

6&7
68&7

Division
4&5
4&5
4&5
4&5
4&5
4&5
4&5
4&5
4&5
4&5
4&5
4&5

Division
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3
2&3

Division
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U
1&U



9 09:18.6 Ella VanOverloop 140 female 1&U
10 09:20.6 Keira Wassink 41 female 1&U
11 09:24.7 Sarah Brunsting 90 female 1&U
12 09:29.1 Dana Bleyenberg 89 female 1&U
13 09:32.2 Elizabeth DeBoer 64 female 1&U
14 09:34.8 Emma Zuverink 155 female 1&U
15 09:36.7 Addison Koole 191 female 1&U
16 09:45.3 Brooklyn Huizinga 46 female 1&U
17 09:47.6 Nelle Kregel 63 female 1&U
18 09:57.2 Ellery Engelsma 91 female 1&U
19 10:09.0  Alexa Schipper 61 female 1&U
20 10:25.7 Gwen Overway 73 female 1&U
21 10:26.1 Cora Overway 72 female 1&U
22 10:36.7 Tessa Kregel 65 female 1&U
23 10:36.8 Clara Kregel 66 female 1&U
24 10:39.7 Lauren Hanko 172 female 1&U
25 10:41.7  Abigail Kalsbeek 168 female 1&U
26 10:42.7 Ava Kalsbeek 51 female 1&U
27 10:51.7 Alana Brands 142 female 1&U
28 11:12.5 Maylin Zwak 68 female 1&U
29 14:04.2 Kate Phelps 189 female 1&U
[ ]
Boys' 1 Mile Results
All Boys (record: 5:14)
Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 05:22.3 Seth Bleyenberg 135 male

2 05:31.1 Zachary Schwarz 5 male 8&9
3 05:41.3 Owen Kalsbeek 4 male 8&9
4 05:47.8 Trevor Minderhoud 133 male 8&9
5 06:05.3 Ethan Vink 134 male 8&9
6 06:12.6 Brett Cammenga 114 male 4&5
7 06:22.3 Sam Korhorn 13 male 6&7
8 06:23.8 Jonathan Bomers 139 male 4&5
9 06:24.1 Josiah Bomers 138 male 8&9
10 06:24.5 Austin Koole 6 male 8&9
11 06:25.6 Caleb Kalsbeek 11 male 6&7
12 06:31.8 Jorden Moelker 132 male 8&9
13 06:32.6 Zach Korhorn 19 male 4&5
14 06:33.0 Matthew DeVries 8 male 6&7
15 06:39.8 David Langerak 109 male 4&5
16 06:48.1 Westen Meulenberg 120 male 68&7
17 06:48.8 Isaac Cleveland 148 male 4&5
18 06:51.3 Brett Gritters 3 male 8&9
19 06:53.3 Seth Brands 141 male 1&U




20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

06:56.8
06:58.3
06:58.6
06:59.8
07:01.3
07:05.0
07:05.1
07:07.8
07:10.8
07:12.5
07:20.0
07:24.3
07:24.6
07:29.3
07:32.8
07:33.3
07:33.6
07:34.5
07:38.6
07:39.1
07:39.3
07:40.0
07:42.8
07:51.6
07:53.3
07:55.6
07:55.8
07:59.3
08:02.3
08:02.3
08:08.1
08:10.0
08:12.6
08:13.3
08:15.3
08:16.6
08:17.5
08:23.8
08:32.8
08:35.0
08:37.7
08:39.2
08:39.7
08:47.5
08:48.8
08:49.5
08:57.2

Micah Kuiper
Joshua Brunsting
Evan Engelsma
Ely Miersma
Tyler Gritters
Brendan Langerak
Ryan Smit

Harry Langerak
Eli Langerak

Joey Oosterhouse
Levi Overway
Brice Feenstra
Caleb Schipper
lan Cleveland

Carl Smit

Chase DeVries
Jonathan Delong
Caleb Ophoff
Micah Rau
Michael Cleveland
Nicholas Kleyn
Matthew Korhorn
David Delong
Jakob Rutgers
Eric Phelps

Brett Lotterman
Eric Moelker

Levi Cleveland
Benjamin Overway
Logan Bylsma
Nick Oosterhouse
Colton Huizinga

Graham DeMeester
Cory VanOostenbrugge

Owen Zuverink
Wyatt Wassink
Brad Schipper
Jacob DeBoer
Jace Cammenga

Alex VanOostenbrugge

Everett Kalsbeek
Oliver DeMeester
Tyler Kaiser

Neal Hanko

Levi Zuverink
Seth Kleyn

Levi Baldwin

27
122
125

36
104
128

33

26

10

38

37

30

60
149

21

87

59
178

24

18
108

32

20
101
187
131
130

56

39

48

22

45
159
180

69
165

76

62

95
179
167
160
181
182

35
175
151

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

2&3
8&9
6&7
2&3
2&3
68&7
2&3
2&3
6&7
2&3
2&3
2&3
1&U
2&3
48&5
1&U
1&U
8&9
2&3
48&5
48&5
2&3
48&5
2&3
2&3
8&9
8&9
1&U
2&3
1&U
48&5
1&U
2&3
2&3
1&U
2&3

1&U
1&U
48&5
2&3
1&U
1&U

2&3
68&7
2&3



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Boys
Place
1
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08:59.7
09:01.6
09:09.7
09:16.5
09:17.2
09:21.8
09:39.3
09:40.8
09:42.5
09:43.0
09:53.5
09:56.7
09:57.1
09:59.8
10:14.7
10:15.0
10:35.6
10:37.5
11:05.2
11:10.5
11:34.7
11:57.6
12:09.3
12:24.2
12:24.6
12:49.3
14:20.0
14:59.3
15:00.5
15:54.5

8th & 9th
Time
05:31.1
05:41.3
05:47.8
06:05.3
06:24.1
06:24.5
06:31.8
06:51.3
06:58.3
07:34.5
07:55.6
07:55.8

Daniel Langerak
Alex Oosterhouse
Cole Feenstra
Ethan Kleyn
Brodie Griess
Ethan DeVries
Benjamin Engelsma
Darren Kalsbeek
Joey Zuverink
Nolan Moelker
Landon Gritters
Zach Bylsma
Anthony Kregel
Brody DeVries
Silas Rutgers
David Rutgers
Evan Cleveland
Triston Koole
Simon Windemuller
Reuben Langerak
Gavin Rau
Jayden Koole
Calvin VanBaren
Chase Zuverink
John VanBaren
Zachary Hanko
Carter Schipper
Preston Kregel
Jason Kregel
Jordan Brunsting

Name

Zachary Schwarz
Owen Kalsbeek
Trevor Minderhoud
Ethan Vink
Josiah Bomers
Austin Koole
Jorden Moelker
Brett Gritters
Joshua Brunsting
Caleb Ophoff
Brett Lotterman
Eric Moelker

93
74
53
174
186
40
84
169
70
86
85
49
52
153
82
136
150
54
102
81
43
55
145
156
77
173
83
67
183
80

ID

133
134
138

132

122
178
131
130

male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 2&3
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 2&3
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male

male 1&U
male 1&U
male 2&3
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male

male 1&U
male 1&U
male 1&U
male

male 1&U

Gender Division

male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9
male 8&9



Boys
Place
1
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Place
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Boys
Place
1
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6th & 7th
Time
06:22.3
06:25.6
06:33.0
06:48.1
06:58.6
07:05.0
07:10.8
08:49.5

4th & 5th
Time
06:12.6
06:23.8
06:32.6
06:39.8
06:48.8
07:32.8
07:39.1
07:39.3
07:42.8
08:08.1
08:35.0

2nd & 3rd
Time
06:56.8
06:59.8
07:01.3
07:05.1
07:07.8
07:12.5
07:20.0
07:24.3
07:29.3
07:38.6
07:40.0
07:51.6
07:53.3
08:02.3
08:12.6
08:13.3
08:16.6
08:37.7
08:48.8
08:57.2

Name

Sam Korhorn

Caleb Kalsbeek
Matthew DeVries
Westen Meulenberg
Evan Engelsma
Brendan Langerak
Eli Langerak

Seth Kleyn

Name

Brett Cammenga
Jonathan Bomers
Zach Korhorn
David Langerak
Isaac Cleveland
Carl Smit

Michael Cleveland
Nicholas Kleyn
David Delong
Nick Oosterhouse

Alex VanOostenbrugge

Name

Micah Kuiper

Ely Miersma

Tyler Gritters

Ryan Smit

Harry Langerak
Joey Oosterhouse
Levi Overway
Brice Feenstra

lan Cleveland
Micah Rau
Matthew Korhorn
Jakob Rutgers

Eric Phelps
Benjamin Overway
Graham DeMeester

Cory VanOostenbrugge

Wyatt Wassink
Everett Kalsbeek
Levi Zuverink
Levi Baldwin

ID Gender Division

13 male 6&7
11 male 6&7
8 male 6&7
120 male 6&7
125 male 6&7
128 male 6&7
10 male 6&7
175 male 6&7

ID Gender Division

114 male 4&5
139 male 4&5
19 male 4&5
109 male 4&5
148 male 4&5
21 male 4&5
18 male 4&5
108 male 4&5
20 male 4&5
22 male 4&5
179 male 4&5

ID Gender Division

27 male 2&3
36 male 2&3
104 male 2&3
33 male 2&3
26 male 2&3
38 male 2&3
37 male 2&3
30 male 2&3
149 male 2&3
24  male 2&3
32 male 2&3
101 male 2&3
187 male 2&3
39 male 2&3
159 male 2&3
180 male 2&3
165 male 2&3
167 male 2&3
35 male 2&3
151 male 2&3



21 09:16.5 Ethan Kleyn 174 male 2&3
22 09:40.8 Darren Kalsbeek 169 male 2&3
23 11:05.2 Simon Windemuller 102 male 2&3

Boys 1st & Under

Place Time Name ID Gender Division
1 06:53.3 Seth Brands 141 male 1&U
2 07:24.6 Caleb Schipper 60 male 1&U
3 07:33.3 Chase DeVries 87 male 1&U
4 07:33.6 Jonathan Delong 59 male 1&U
5 07:59.3 Levi Cleveland 56 male 1&U
6 08:02.3 Logan Bylsma 48 male 1&U
7 08:10.0 Colton Huizinga 45 male 1&U
8 08:15.3 Owen Zuverink 69 male 1&U
9 08:23.8 Jacob DeBoer 62 male 1&U
10 08:32.8 Jace Cammenga 95 male 1&U
11 08:39.2 Oliver DeMeester 160 male 1&U
12 08:39.7 Tyler Kaiser 181 male 1&U
13 08:59.7 Daniel Langerak 93 male 1&U
14 09:01.6 Alex Oosterhouse 74 male 1&U
15 09:09.7 Cole Feenstra 53 male 1&U
16 09:17.2 Brodie Griess 186 male 1&U
17 09:21.8 Ethan DeVries 40 male 1&U
18 09:39.3 Benjamin Engelsma 84 male 1&U
19 09:42.5 Joey Zuverink 70 male 1&U
20 09:43.0 Nolan Moelker 86 male 1&U
21 09:53.5 Landon Gritters 85 male 1&U
22 09:56.7 Zach Bylsma 49 male 1&U
23 09:57.1 Anthony Kregel 52 male 1&U
24 09:59.8 Brody DeVries 153 male 1&U
25 10:14.7 Silas Rutgers 82 male 1&U
26 10:35.6 Evan Cleveland 150 male 1&U
27 10:37.5 Triston Koole 54 male 1&U
28 11:10.5 Reuben Langerak 81 male 1&U
29 11:34.7 Gavin Rau 43 male 1&U
30 11:57.6 Jayden Koole 55 male 1&U
31 12:09.3 Calvin VanBaren 145 male 1&U
32 12:24.2 Chase Zuverink 156 male 1&U
33 12:49.3 Zachary Hanko 173 male 1&U
34 14:20.0 Carter Schipper 83 male 1&U
35 14:59.3 Preston Kregel 67 male 1&U
36 15:54.5 Jordan Brunsting 80 male 1&U



